2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Handicap Championship Event No. 13
Sponsored by Alex Power & Equipment and Quality Equipment/Forklift Sunday
Resident Trophies ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather 6/30/2024
Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T1301 [CHAMPION (ATA+MTA RING&PIN) |ZYCH TODD J ELK RIVER MN | 99 |0115588
T1302 | RUNNER UP KELLY JOHN J COKATO MN | 96 |[0215301
T1303| THIRD WALKER PETER S SARTELL MN | 95 |[9604149
T1304| FOURTH KALINA LUKE D ALEXANDRIA MN | 95 |0315860
T1305 FIFTH AMEY JR BOB APPLE VALLEY MN | 95 |[8904193
T1306 SIXTH BROWN HUNTER L WINONA MN | 95 |[0766101
T1307 |YG 19-22 1/2 CHAMPION WENNER MICHAEL D EXCELSIOR MN | 93 |04 10636
T1308 |YG 23-24 1/2 CHAMPION MUNSON BENJAMIN J ANNANDALE MN | 93 |[1778796
T1309 |YG 25-26 1/2 CHAMPION MUNSON CHRISTOPHER D  |ANNANDALE MN | 94 |1628167
T1310 |YG 27 YARD CHAMPION PETTY BOB J ANNANDALE MN | 93 |9604920
T1311 [JUNIOR CHAMPION FORGIT PETER FERTILE MN | 97 2215576
T1312| JUNIOR RU BOLTJES BRENNAN J FAIRMONT MN | 93 |1858410
T1313 [JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPION KNAUS JACK T WATKINS MN | 98 |1316740
T1314 | JUNIOR GOLD RU BERENS KYLER W STACY MN | 96 |[1115462
T1315 [LADY | CHAMPION RAMSEY KERRA L FERTILE MN | 94 | 1859233
T1316 | LADY | RU LARSON TRACY A GLENCOE MN | 91 |0612972
T1317 [LADY Il CHAMPION STOCK JANICE PERRON WHITE BEAR LAKE MN | 85 |[8110176
T1318| LADY Il RU AMEY MARY L STILLWATER MN | 94 |[8904192
T1319 [SUB VETERAN CHAMPION BAUER GERALD GEORGE ANOKA MN | 95 |[7909777
T1320| SUB VETERAN RU MUNSON ERIC COKATO MN | 94 |[8110169
T1321 [SUB JUNIOR CHAMPION OLSON BRUCE THOMAS SILVER LAKE MN | 93 | 2216217
T1322| SUBJUNIOR RU PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN | 90 | 2410635
T1323 [SENIOR VETERAN CHAMPION BONIN GARRY MAPLE GROVE MN | 95 [2802025
T1324 | SENIOR VETERAN RU COOK RANDY P DEER RIVER MN | 95 |89 06660
T1325 [VETERAN CHAMPION HILTZ RUSS BEMIDJI MN | 97 |04 16492
T1326 | VETERAN RU STOKMAN TOD M MINNESOTA LAKE MN | 96 |1937296
HIGH GUN (Hall of Fame Lewis) LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 98 05632
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2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Handicap Championship
Sponsored by Alex Power & Equipment and Quality Equipment/Forklift
ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather

Resident Trophies

Event No. 13

Sunday

6/30/2024

Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
G1327|NON RES CHAMPION LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 97 |98 05632
G1328| NON RES RUNNER-UP WU WEI MING CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 96 22 13664
G1329| NON RES THIRD ARKENBERG CHAD M FT LORAMIE AZ 96 99 10463
G1330|NON RES 19-22 1/2 YG CHAMPION |MOLODENHAUER KEITH J RIPON Wi 94 | 1514492
G1331|NON RES 23-24 1/2 YG CHAMPION [THOMPSON BRIANNA L CAMPBELLSPORT Wi 90 2116212
G1332|NON RES 25-26 1/2 YG CHAMPION |KEMPEL MICHAEL J FARGO ND 91 | 8006978
G1333|NON RES 27 YG CHAMPION MAIN T J MOSES LAKE WA 96 97 02074
G1334|NON RES JUNIOR CHAMPION GUSTAFSON ARTIE O CALLAHAN FL 93 | 1777886
G1335|NON RES JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPION (EYE CODY NEWTON KS 93 1937494
G1336|NON RES LADY | CHAMPION SKAGGS SHAY D NASH OK 92 1512017
G1337|NON RES LADY Il CHAMPION DRESSLER DENISE EL PASO IL 92 20 00115
G1338|NON RES SUB VETERAN CHAMPION |BEUMER MARVIN W AUGUSTA MO 96 |9202520
G1339|NON RES SUB JUNIOR CHAMPION  [FALLERT GRADY FESTUS MO 95 2114216
G1340|NON RES SENIOR VETERAN CHAMPIQHALAMBECK JOHN A DEERBROOK Wi 91 96 04192
G1341|NON RES VETERAN CHAMPION NEEDHAM JOSEPH D WALCOTT 1A 94 |07 66763
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Minnesota Champion of Champions

Northern, Central, Southern
Resident Trophies

Leather Shell Box Pouch

2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Event No. 16

Sunday
6/30/2024

Non-Resident Trophies NA Res Only Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T1601 | MEN'S CHAMP HAVERLYJON T NEW LONDON MN 04 15974
T1602 | LADY'S CHAMP KELLY BECKY M COKATO MN 03 10683
T1603 | VETERAN'S CHAMP LAHR JERRY P WACONIA MN 84 07096
T1604 | SR VET'S CHAMP COOK RANDY P DEER RIVER MN 89 06660
T1605 [ SUB JUNIOR CHAMP OLSON BRUCE THOMAS SILVER LAKE MN 22 16217
T1606 | JUNIOR CHAMP FORGIT PETER FERTILE MN 22 15576
T1607 | TEAM CHAMP CLASS AA MUNSON ERIC COKATO MN 81 10169
T1608 | TEAM CHAMP CLASS A OLSON JODI J HIBBING MN 12 17083
T1609 [ TEAM CHAMP CLASS B SMITH DAVID R (92) BEMIDIJI MN 92 06212
T1610 | TEAM CHAMP CLASS C LINDELL TYLER PERHAM MN 2309214
T1611 [ TEAM CHAMP CLASS D PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 24 10635
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2024 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Diamond Badge Event No. DB
Combined 25 Singles & 25 Handicap Targets (First 25 Event 10 & First 25 Event 12) FRI/SAT
Resident Trophies Diamond Badge Replica 6/30/2024
Resident
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
DB 19-201/2 YDS HIGH GUN BREITBART DANE J FAIRMONT MN | 47 | 2214847
DB 21-221/2YDS HIGH GUN RAMSEY KADE M FERTILE MN | 48 |[1626969
DB 23-241/2YDS HIGH GUN NOREN DWAYNE PLYMOUTH MN | 47 |[2810245
DB 25-261/2YDS HIGH GUN LAHR MITCH J MAYER MN | 48 | 2120269
DB 27 YDS HIGH GUN MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI WINONA MN | 50 |[7908121




2024 MN State Shoot - Event 10: MN Memorial Handicap
Option: MN Diamond Badge - Total Number of Shooters: 65

Added

Money & Tie Breaker
Name State  Yardage Hdcp Sng Total Purse Badge SNG Trap 2
Rife, Delayna MN 19.5 24 23 47 $9.00 24 Purse: 6 entries @ S5 = $30.00
Breitbarth, Dane MN 20 24 23 47 $9.00 X 25 60% = $18.00
Knudson, Melissa MN 19 25 21 46 $6.00 40% = $12.00
Boltjes, Bryan MN 20.5 23 23 46 $6.00
Beck, Mikenna MN 19 25 20 45
Bergren, Eric MN 19 19 22 41
Ramsey, Kade MN 22.5 25 23 48 $39.00 X Purse: 13 entries @ S5 = $65.00
Mathies, Carter MN 21.5 25 22 47 $13.00 60% = $39.00
Hoffman, Matthew MN 22.5 23 24 47 $13.00 40% = $26.00
Nelson, Samantha MN 21 24 21 45
Compton, Larry MN 22 21 24 45
Howard, Amy MN 22 21 23 44
Engum, Michael MN 21.5 22 21 43
Stone, John MN 22.5 18 24 42
Pass, Greg MN 22 20 20 40
Mcmacken, Charles MN 22.5 19 21 40
Nelson, Paul MN 22 18 21 39
Friesen, Brett MN 21 18 15 33
Jacobson, George MN 22.5 18 0 18
Noren, Dwayne MN 23 24 23 47 $42.00 X Purse: 14 entries @ S5 = $70.00
Olson, Jodi MN 23.5 24 22 46 $14.00 60% = $42.00
Bauer, Gerald MN 24.5 22 24 46 $14.00 40% = $28.00
Beck, Michael MN 23 22 23 45
Ramsey, Kerra MN 23 22 23 45
Vroman, Colby MN 23 21 24 45
Banyai, Claude MN 24 22 23 45
Boltjes, Brennan MN 24 22 23 45
Morrisette, Gary MN 23 23 21 44
Townsend, Vicky MN 23 22 22 44
Dietz, Edward MN 24 22 22 44
Townsend, Tom MN 24 21 23 44




Nodsle, Perry MN 24.5 20 21 41

Griffiths, Kent MN 24.5 18 21 39

Lahr, Mitch MN 26 23 25 48 $30.00 X
Fischer, Derek MN 26 23 24 47 $10.00
Klassen, Miranda MN 26 23 24 47 $10.00
King, Shawn MN 26 23 23 46

Messenger, Scott MN 26.5 23 23 46

Ramsey, Shawn MN 26 22 23 45

Houle, John MN 26.5 22 23 45

Stevens, Mark MN 25 21 23 44

Wiens, Julie MN 26.5 22 22 44

Nolte, Randy MN 25 22 20 42

Merchlewitz, Bernie MN 27 25 25 50 $66.00 X
Olson, David MN 27 24 25 49 $44.00
Haverly, Troy MN 27 25 23 48

Munson, Eric MN 27 24 24 48

Cook, Randy MN 27 24 23 47

Fetzik, Nick MN 27 24 23 47

Haverly, Jon MN 27 25 22 47

Knudson, Daniel MN 27 23 24 47

Fischer, Caleb KS 27 21 25 46

Kelly, John MN 27 23 23 46

Neumann, Dean MN 27 22 24 46

Kalina, Luke MN 27 22 23 45

Kelly, Jacob MN 27 23 22 45

Laib, Pat MN 27 20 25 45

Walker, Peter MN 27 20 25 45

Isaacson, Craig MN 27 23 21 44

Smith, David MN 27 21 23 44

Michaelis, David MN 27 20 23 43

Hiltz, Russ MN 26.5P 20 23 43

Gottberg, Patrick MN 27 23 19 42

Michaelis, Mike MN 27 23 19 42

Heitz, Corey MN 27.0P 21 20 41

$325.00

Purse: 10 entries @ S5 = $50.00
60% = $30.00
40% = $20.00

Purse: 22 entries @ S5 = $110.00
60% = $66.00
40% = $44.00



2024 MN State Shoot - Event 10: MN Memorial Handicap
Option: MN Diamond Badge 50's - Total Number of Shooters: 9
undefined: Sundefined | Added Money: $0.00 | Total Option Funds: $45

Name State ATAH Yardage Hdcp Sng Total
Merchlewitz, Bernie MN 7908121 27 25 25 50 $22.50
Haverly, Troy MN 2805615 27 25 23 48 $13.50
Klassen, Miranda MN 1776292 26 23 24 47 $9.00
Kelly, John MN 215301 27 23 23 46

Messenger, Scott MN 8205592 26.5 23 23 46

Kelly, Jacob MN 9503867 27 23 22 45

Michaelis, David MN 9603782 27 20 23 43

Michaelis, Mike MN 8506640 27 23 19 42

$45.00



Handicap Championship Added Money

Res Champ Todd Zych S 100.00
Res RU John Kelly S 50.00
NR Champ Pat Lamont S 50.00



2024 MN State Shoot

Event 13 - MN Handicap Championship

Sunday, June 30, 2024

50's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $780.00)

Total Option Entries: 26
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $260.00 (available per "50s" round)

1st 2nd 3rd
Cust 1st 2nd 3rd Tot
ATA # Name Ydg Cat 50 50 50
Cat 50s 50s 50s Win
Win Win Win
0215301 Kelly, John J. 27.0 - 47 $17.25 50 $65.00 49 $26.00 $108.25
1316740 Knaus, Jack T. 27.0 JG - 49 $43.25 50 $65.00 49 $26.00 $134.25
Arkenberg,
9910463 21.0 - 46 48 $10.25 50 $65.00 $75.25
Chad M.
Lamont,
9805632 . 27.0 - 47 $17.25 48 $10.25 50 $65.00 $92.50
Patrick R.
Knudson,
0310900 . 27.0 - 43 49 $78.00 47 $78.00
Daniel J.
1937494 Eye, Cody 27.0 JG - 45 48 $10.25 48 $13.00 $23.25
Walker, Peter
9604149 s 27.0 - 47 $17.25 48 $10.25 48 $13.00 $40.50
0814870 Fischer, Caleb 27.0 - 46 47 49 $26.00 $26.00
Berens, Kyler
1115462 W 27.0 JG - 49 $43.25 48 $10.25 47 $53.50
9503867 Kelly, Jacob E. 27.0 -- 45 47 48 $13.00 $13.00
9604920 Petty, Bob J. 27.0 -- 45 47 48 $13.00 $13.00
9702074 Main, Tj 27.0 - 49 $43.25 47 47 $43.25
Berens, Kyle
0925115 26.0 - 44 47 46
W.
Steffen, Scott
0610643 J 25.0 \ - 44 47 46
1771059 Henning, Cole 27.0 JG - 46 46 47
Michaelis,
9603782 . 27.0 - 46 46 46
David M.
Klassen,
1776292 26.0 J - 43 45 46

Miranda M.



1st 2nd

Cust 1st 2nd 3rd
ATA# Name Ydg Cat 50 50
Cat 50s 50s 50s
Win Win
Bach,
1113589 23.0 -- 46 46 44
Christopher
Bridgland,
0816420 245 -- 42 45 43
Darwin H.
9702825 Alfrey, Brad J. 25.5 -- 46 44 44
Kubasch, Nick
9805115 J 27.0 -- 41 43 44
2020985 Taylor, Rob M. 27.0 \% - 42 43 44
9102786 Schmitt, Craig 27.0 -- 45 44 42
Barhorst,
2120079 20.0 -- 44 42 44
Anthony J.
Michaelis,
8506640 27.0 \% - 48 $78.00 43 42
Mike V.
Johnston,
8505261 27.0 SRV - 41 38 43
Kenneth E.

25's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $700.00)

Total Option Entries: 35
Rounds: 4, Funds: $175.00 (available per "25s" round)

Cust 1st 1st 2nd 2nd 3rd
ATA# Name Ydg Cat

Cat Score Win  Score Win  Score
1316740 KNAUS, JACK T. 27.0 JG - 24 $17.50 25 $29.00 25
9805632 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 27.0 - 24 $17.50 23 25
0215301 KELLY, JOHN J. 27.0 - 22 25 $29.00 25
1115462 BERENS, KYLER W. 27.0 JG - 24 $17.50 25 $29.00 23
9910463 ARKENBERG, CHAD M. 21.0 - 23 23 25
9702074 MAIN, TJ 27.0 - 24 $17.50 25 $29.00 22
7909777 BAUER, GERALD GEORGE 24.5 SBV - 23 24 25
9604149 WALKER, PETER S. 27.0 - 23 24 24
0814870 FISCHER, CALEB 27.0 - 23 23 24

2216217 OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS 215 8SJ - 24 $17.50 24 23

3rd
Wi

n

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

3rd
50
Win

4th

Score

24

24

24

23

24

22

4th
Win

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

$43.75

Tot
Win

$78.00

Tot
Win

$75.50

$90.25

$58.00

$46.50

$72.75

$90.25

$29.00

$43.75

$17.50



ATA#

1937494

1771059

9604920

9503867

1858410

9603782

2116212

0610643

0925115

0310900

8506640

9702825

1776292

1940774

2120079

1010442

2150008

1939830

9102786

1620202

2020985

9805115

0114839

Name

EYE, CODY

HENNING, COLE

PETTY, BOB J.

KELLY, JACOB E.

BOLTJES, BRENNAN J.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

BERENS, KYLE W.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

ALFREY, BRAD J.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

STUEWE, NORIQUE MARIE

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

FISCHER, DEREK

STUEWE, CHAD D.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

MEYER, DAVID M. JR

TAYLOR, ROB M.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

JOHNSON, RICHARD A.

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

24.5

25.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

26.0

22.5

20.0

26.0

23.5

24.0

27.0

20.5

27.0

27.0

20.0

Cat

JG

JG

L1

L1

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

1st

Score

22

22

22

22

23

21

21

22

21

20

21

23

22

21

21

21

20

1st

Win

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

2nd

Score

23

22

23

23

25

22

23

23

23

25

24

24

22

23

20

22

21

22

24

20

21

22

21

2nd
Wi

n

$29.00

$29.00

3rd

Score

25

24

24

24

22

24

23

24

24

24

19

20

23

23

22

21

21

21

20

23

22

21

22

3rd
Win

$29.00

4th

Score

23

23

24

24

24

22

21

22

22

23

23

24

23

22

22

24

22

22

22

23

22

23

21

4th
Win

Tot

$29.00

$17.50

$29.00

$17.50

$29.00

$17.50

$17.50



ATA#

8505261

0925331

Name

MAPLES, DAVID

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

Cust
Cat

Cat

SRV -

SBV -

1st

Score

1st

Win

24 $17.50

2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 4th

Score Win  Score Win  Score Win
17 21 22
18 22 16

[GROUPED] HOA Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $550.00)
Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event 13 )

Final Event of Grouping. Awards based on cumulative scores from each event in the grouping.

(Place 1 = 100% )

Number of entries: 53
Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

40

39

27

16

43

65

30

30

35

Post

Name

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

HENNING, COLE

MAIN, TJ

WALKER, PETER S.

MUNSON, ERIC

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

EYE, CODY

FISCHER, CALEB

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

COOK, RANDY P.

ATA#

9805632

1771059

9702074

9604149

8110169

0310900

1937494

0814870

9601424

8906660

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $110.00 available for this class

Cat

JG

SBV

JG

SBV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

-- 1069

-- 1051

-- 1050

-- 1048

-- 1048

-- 1047

-- 1043

-- 1042

-- 1041

-- 1040

Tot

$17.50

Winnings

$110.00



Squad

44

30

49

12

36

40

43

42

Post

Name

LONNEMAN, GLEN D.

BRAND, LEO W.

BERENS, KYLER W.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

CAMPBELL, DAN

KUBASCH, NICK J.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

WEINER, PERRY L.

ATA#

0111225

1940024

1115462

2020985

7909777

7908121

2802493

9805115

8006978

8306463

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

43

45

30

55

17

43

37

45

Post

Name

BECK, MICHAEL J.

HAVERLY, TROY

BEUMER, MARVIN W.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

FISCHER, DEREK

BERENS, KYLE W.

HAVERLY, JON T.

JACK, SANDRA JO

MESSENGER, SCOTT R.

ATA#

2214792

2805615

9202520

2003339

0610643

1010442

0925115

0415974

8502397

8205592

Ydg C

23.0 J

270 S

270 S

27.0

250 V

26.0

26.0

27.0

Cat

SBV

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

at

BV

BV

26.0 L2

265 S

RV

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

-- 1039

-- 1039

-- 1038

-- 1035

- 1034

-- 1031

-- 1031

-- 1031

-- 1029

-- 1025

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

-- 1022

-- 1022

-- 1020

-- 1019

-- 1016

-- 1014

-- 1009

-- 1009

-- 1008

-- 1004

Winnings

$55.00

$55.00

Winnings

$55.00

$55.00



Squad

Post

5

Name

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

ATA#

2410635

Ydg Cat

21.0 SJ

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

38

30

55

55

16

26

28

53

44

23

36

Post

5

Name

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

SMITH, DAVID R.

WIENS, JULIE A.

VLASAK, JASON D.

KING, SHAWN W.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

CYR, PAULT.

ATA#

2116212

8505261

1610358

9914160

9904675

8804864

0760626

1776292

0216654

2216217

2803435

Ydg Cat

245 L1

27.0 SRV

26.0

26.0

26.5 L1

27.0

26.0

26.0 J

26.0 SRV

215 SJ

26.0 SRV

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

35

11

36

41

Post

Name

LAMBERT, JIM A.

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

NELSON, SAMANTHAA.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

STEVENS, MARK R.

ATA #

1511574

1315739

1859930

8006425

0315941

Ydg Cat

27.0

24.5

21.0 L1

240 SRV

250 V

Cust

Class 3 Score
Cat

-- 1001

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

- 999

- 995

- 994

- 994

-- 992

- 989

- 985

- 984

- 983

- 978

-- 977

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

- 964

-- 962

-- 959

-- 957

-- 957

Winnings

Winnings

$110.00

Winnings

$110.00



Squad Post
33 2
33 5
25 4
34 4
34 5
45 2

Name

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

NOLTE, RANDY S.

LARSON, SCOTT A.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

SEGEBART, LOUIS

ATA#

9206212

9912485

0315046

8402740

8203572

1924840

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

25.0 SBV

25.0 SBV

245 V

240 SRV

27.0 SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

-- 955

-- 931

-- 917

-- 910

-- 902

- 794

Lewis Purse (5 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,530.00)

(Place 1 = 100% )

Number of entries: 153
Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 32, $306.00 available for this class

Squad Post
40 2
40 4
65 1
8 4
26 5
27 5
56 1
1 1
15 4
16 3

30 3

Name

KNAUS, JACKT.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

HILTZ, RUSS

BERENS, KYLER W.

KELLY, JOHN J.

MAIN, TJ

ARKENBERG, CHAD M.

AMEY, BOB JR

BROWN, HUNTER L.

WALKER, PETER S.

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

ATA#

1316740

9805632

0416492

1115462

0215301

9702074

9910463

8904193

0766101

9604149

9601424

Ydg Cat

27.0 JG

27.0

265 V

27.0 JG

27.0

27.0

21.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

27.0 SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$306.00



Squad

30

55

19

43

53

62

63

44

65

42

40

39

26

24

23

19

14

11

10

Post

Name

FISCHER, CALEB

KALINA, LUKE D.

MOLDENHAUER, KEITH J.

RAMSEY, KERRA L.

MUNSON, ERIC

MUNSON, CHRISTOPHER D.

ECKSTROM, DANIEL

TRENNE, JORDON R.

BRAND, LEO W.

EYE, CODY

WEINER, PERRY L.

PETTY, BOB J.

HENNING, COLE

KELLY, JACOB E.

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

RAMSEY, KADE M.

MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RY

BOLTJES, BRENNAN J.

KNUDSON, THOMAS E.

DEARCHS, ALAN J.

ATA#

0814870

0315860

1514492

1859233

8110169

1628167

8404115

1519862

1940024

1937494

8306463

9604920

1771059

9503867

9303715

2216217

1626969

1934437

1858410

9910281

9704133

Ydg

27.0

27.0

20.0

23.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

21.5

21.5

22.5

22.0

24.0

22.5

21.0

Cat

SBV

L1

SBV

JG

JG

JG

SBV

JG

SJ

JG

SBV

\Y

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Winnings



Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 32, $306.00 available for this class

Squad

21

28

44

46

48

13

16

23

23

29

32

37

43

48

48

53

47

48

44

53

Post

Name

STEFFENS, TONY J.

DRESSLER, DENISE

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

LEKATZ, MICHAEL J.

BERNING, SCOTT A.

TOWNSEND, VICKY

WAGNER, DURAND L.

KELLY, BECKY M.

JOHNSON, MATT E.

LAHR, JERRY P.

LARSON, TRACY A.

JACK, SANDRA JO

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

MAROHL, DAVE M.

HALAMBECK, JOHN A.

VECHES, TYLER K.

MATHIES, CARTER R.

ALFREY, BRAD J.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

ROERS, KALLISTAP.

ATA#

0924981

2000115

9603782

0216654

1515735

8506507

1216012

8205170

0310683

1937793

8407096

0612972

8502397

8006978

1625699

9604192

0924811

1626525

9702825

9204700

1510482

Ydg

25.0

19.0

27.0

26.0

23.0

27.0

23.0

27.0

22.0

22.0

24.0

19.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

25.0

26.0

21.5

25.5

27.0

25.0

Cat

JG

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

JG

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00



Squad

38

55

36

63

30

28

19

Post

Name

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

MUNSON, ROBERT F.

BACH, CHRISTOPHER

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

BERENS, KYLE W.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

VOGEL, DAVID W.

ATA#

2116212

0610643

2809898

1113589

2003339

8506640

1775642

0925115

0310900

2410635

1217111

Ydg Cat

245 L1

250 V

25.0 SRV

23.0

27.0

270 V

21.0

26.0

27.0

21.0 SJ

19.5

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $305.25 available for this class

Squad

12

13

19

25

28

34

36

43

48

Post

Name

PETERSON, CURTIS

STEEN, HADDAN

WIEDEWITSCH, JIM W.

HOFFMAN, COLE W.

HALDORSON, BRENT R.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

CAMPBELL, DAN

HAVERLY, JON T.

DRENNEN, RICHARD W.

ATA#

2811128

2309521

8504605

1216769

1776286

8402740

2802493

0415974

0514167

Ydg Cat

26.0 SRV

225 J

23.0 SRV

25.5

27.0

245 V

270 V

27.0

27.0

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75



Squad

49

53

16

17

18

22

22

29

43

45

49

56

61

63

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 34, $304.00 available for this class

Squad

12

16

11

21

11

Post

Post

Name

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

WIENS, JULIE A.

FISCHER, DEREK

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

HEITZ, COREY R.

UNRUH, WAYNE O.

STUEWE, NORIQUE MARIE

HAVERLY, TROY

MESSENGER, SCOTT R.

TOUHEY, MIKE B.

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

SPOONER, JOSHUA D.

STONE, JOHN A.

Name

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

WALKER, DEAN S.

LEINES, KEITH W.

BERGREN, ERIC J.

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

ATA#

9405087

1776292

9904675

1010442

9003427

1315741

0414501

1940774

2805615

8205592

8603362

2120079

1318178

8503777

ATA#

7908121

7909998

8704826

1114682

1315739

Ydg

23.0

26.0

26.5

26.0

22.0

27.0

26.0

22.5

27.0

26.5

22.5

20.0

23.5

22.5

Ydg

27.0

27.0

25.0

19.0

24.5

Cat

L1

SRV

SBV

L1

SBV

SRV

SRV

Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Winnings

$27.75

$27.75

Winnings

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00



Squad

26

26

29

34

36

39

50

50

50

65

24

30

33

42

20

27

38

40

41

44

49

Post

Name

VLASAK, JASON D.

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

PADGETT, BRODY D.

STUEWE, CHAD D.

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

CYR, PAULT.

SKAGGS, SHELBY D.

KNUDSON, MELISSA J.

GULBRANSON, BLAINE D.

MEYER, DAVID M. JR

SCHMITT, CRAIG

KNUTSON, MATTHEW D.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

LARSON, CHRISTOPHER W.

DEMULLING, GERALD

BRIDGLAND, DARWIN H.

WILSON, FORREST

RAINES, CRAIG W.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

FORBES, JOHN C.

HARRIS, DAVID L.

GRIFFITHS, KENT E.

NELSON, SAMANTHAA.

ATA#

8804864

1626963

9915268

2150008

9005928

2803435

1510485

0311269

1519861

1620202

9102786

1519649

2020985

0113918

5708180

0816420

1010033

0115720

9805115

3901790

0314125

8400287

1859930

Ydg

27.0

26.0

27.0

235

24.0

26.0

27.0

19.0

20.0

20.5

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.5

26.0

22.5

27.0

25.0

27.0

24.5

21.0

Cat

SBV

SRV

L1

L1

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SRV

L1

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Winnings

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00



Squad

10

18

30

50

55

63

Post

Name

AMEY, CATIE

LEDUM, LARRY E.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

JOHNSON, RICHARD A.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

MAREK, JEREMY J.

ATA#

1610370

8203978

8505261

0114839

1610358

1514010

Ydg

21.0

22.5

27.0

20.0

26.0

23.0

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 32, $305.00 available for this class

Squad

23

28

33

34

36

37

42

58

19

35

41

Post

Name

TOWNSEND, DANIEL W.

WALKER, DAWN R.

JOHNSON, JOEL A.

KING, SHAWN W.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

WOLF, RICHARD L.

LARSON, BRIAN

SCHMIDT, SIDNEY M.

FRIESEN, BRETT

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

ZUMBUSCH, LAURE A.

ATA#

1776290

1216148

1622164

0760626

9912485

8203572

8006425

0113386

8110112

9900375

8204471

2811813

0765364

Ydg

19.0

19.0

23.5

26.0

25.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

Cat

L1

SRV

SRV

SBV

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50

$30.50



Squad Post
47 4
2 2
8 1
49 5
13 4
6 4
25 4
31 2
33 2
38 3
41 1
62 5
41 4
27 1
34 3
45 5
58 1
38 4
43 3

Name

MATHIES, COREY M.

GALL, JERRY T.

LINDEN, GLENN A.

HOFFMAN, MATTHEW S.

KALINA, KATIE M.

NELSON, PAUL G.

LARSON, SCOTT A.

SPANGLER, JOHN T.

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

MCMACKEN, CHARLES

STEVENS, MARK R.

PETTY, TOM J.

SHELSTAD, WALTER

MAIN, TINA M.

MAPLES, DAVID

FETZIK, NICK

KRUEGER, KIM W.

OLSON, DARYLL E.

LAIB, PAT LEE

ATA#

1430128

8106772

9503863

1625877

0316291

2117942

0315046

0923396

9206212

7908209

0315941

9604919

7801172

1216308

0925331

0922880

7809422

0817246

2808028

Ydg

21.5

19.0

27.0

22.5

24.5

22.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

22.5

25.0

27.0

25.0

26.5

25.0

27.0

255

23.0

27.0

HOF Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $360.00)

Option will have 50% donated to for a total of $360.00

(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 36
Number of classes: 3

Cat

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

Winnings



Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $120.00 available for this class

Squad Post
40 2
40 4
26 5
27 5
56 1
16 3
30 3
30 5
43 5
42 4
44 3
39 5
65 4
26 3

Class 2 Winners ,

Squad Post
28 1
43 2
19 5

28 2

Name

KNAUS, JACK T.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KELLY, JOHN J.

MAIN, TJ

ARKENBERG, CHAD M.

WALKER, PETER S.

GOOCH, MICHAEL E.

FISCHER, CALEB

MUNSON, ERIC

WEINER, PERRY L.

BRAND, LEO W.

HENNING, COLE

EYE, CODY

KELLY, JACOB E.

ATA#

1316740

9805632

0215301

9702074

9910463

9604149

9601424

0814870

8110169

8306463

1940024

1771059

1937494

9503867

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

21.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Number of entries: 9, $120.00 available for this class

Name

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

ATA#

9603782

8006978

1775642

8506640

Ydg

27.0

26.0

21.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

JG

JG

Cat

SBV

\Y

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

$72.00

$48.00

Winnings

$72.00

$48.00



Squad

48

55

34

53

56

Post

Name

ALFREY, BRAD J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

ATA#

9702825

0610643

8402740

1776292

2120079

Ydg

25.5

25.0

24.5

26.0

20.0

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $120.00 available for this class

Squad

34

65

30

40

30

55

28

36

19

35

25

31

18

Post

Name

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

TAYLOR, ROB M.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

KING, SHAWN W.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

FRIESEN, BRETT

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

LARSON, SCOTT A.

SPANGLER, JOHN T.

LAHTI, KATHY

ATA #

9005928

9102786

2020985

9805115

8505261

1610358

0760626

8006425

8204471

2811813

0315046

0923396

8001391

Ydg

24.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

26.0

24.0

21.0

26.5

25.0

27.0

22.5

Open Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $230.00)

Cat

Cat

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

L2

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$36.00

$36.00

$48.00



(Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Number of entries: 23

Event Winners , Number of entries: 23, $230.00 available for this group

Squad

40

40

26

27

56

16

30

26

39

65

28

28

38

48

55

49

53

56

65

Post

Name

KNAUS, JACK T.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KELLY, JOHN J.

MAIN, TJ

ARKENBERG, CHAD M.

WALKER, PETER S.

FISCHER, CALEB

MOLDENHAUER, KEITH J.

KELLY, JACOB E.

HENNING, COLE

EYE, CODY

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

ALFREY, BRAD J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

ATA#

1316740

9805632

0215301

9702074

9910463

9604149

0814870

1514492

9503867

1771059

1937494

9603782

8506640

2116212

9702825

0610643

9405087

1776292

2120079

9102786

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

21.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.5

25.5

25.0

23.0

26.0

20.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SBV

JG

JG

L1

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$115.00

$69.00

$15.25

$15.25

$15.25



Squad

30

30

55

Post

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

ATA#

2020985

8505261

1610358

Yrd

27.0

27.0

26.0

6-Way Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $850.00)

(Place 1 = 25%, Place 2 = 15%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 25%, Place 5 = 15%, Place 6 = 10% )

Number of entries: 34

Event Winners , Number of entries: 34, $850.00 available for this group

Squad

40

40

26

27

56

16

30

35

43

26

39

42

65

28

Post

Name

KNAUS, JACKT.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

BERENS, KYLER W.

KELLY, JOHN J.

MAIN, TJ

ARKENBERG, CHAD M.

WALKER, PETER S.

FISCHER, CALEB

COOK, RANDY P.

MUNSON, ERIC

KELLY, JACOB E.

HENNING, COLE

WEINER, PERRY L.

EYE, CODY

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

ATA#

1316740

9805632

1115462

0215301

9702074

9910463

9604149

0814870

8906660

8110169

9503867

1771059

8306463

1937494

9603782

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

21.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SRV

Cat

JG

JG

SRV

SBV

JG

SBV

JG

Cust
Cat

Score

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

Winnings

$212.50

$127.50

$21.25

$21.25

$21.25

$21.25

$70.75

$70.75

$70.75

$127.50

$21.25

$21.25

$21.25

$21.25



Squad Post
8 3
28 2
30 1
48 4
55 5
49 3
53 4
43 1
56 5
12 1
20 2
54 1
65 5
30 4
42 2
30 2
55 1
35 2
27 1

Name

BERENS, KYLE W.

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

CAMPBELL, HARLAN JR

ALFREY, BRAD J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

HAVERLY, TROY

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

MOON, DANNY D.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

TAYLOR, ROB M.

DEMULLING, GERALD

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

MAIN, TINA M.

ATA#

0925115

8506640

2003339

9702825

0610643

9405087

1776292

2805615

2120079

7908121

1939830

8604732

9102786

2020985

5708180

8505261

1610358

2811813

1216308

Yrd

26.0

27.0

27.0

255

25.0

23.0

26.0

27.0

20.0

27.0

24.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

26.5

26.5

Jackpot Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $625.00)

(Place 1 = 40%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20%, Place 4 = 10% )

Number of entries: 25

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SRV

L2

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings



Event Winners , Number of entries: 25, $625.00 available for this group

Cust

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Cat Score Winnings
40 2 KNAUS, JACKT. 1316740 27.0 JG - 98 $250.00
40 4 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 27.0 - 97 $187.50
26 5 KELLY, JOHN J. 0215301 27.0 - 96 $41.50
27 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 27.0 - 96 $41.50
56 1 ARKENBERG, CHAD M. 9910463 21.0 - 96 $41.50
16 3 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 - 95 $31.25
30 5 FISCHER, CALEB 0814870 27.0 - 95 $31.25
11 4 BOLTJES, BRENNAN J. 1858410 24.0 J -- 93
26 3 KELLY, JACOB E. 9503867 27.0 -- 93
39 5 HENNING, COLE 1771059 27.0 JG -- 93
40 5 PETTY, BOB J. 9604920 27.0 -- 93
65 4 EYE, CODY 1937494 27.0 JG -- 93
28 1 MICHAELIS, DAVID M. 9603782 27.0 -- 92
43 2 KEMPEL, MICHAEL J. 8006978 26.0 SBV -- 91
6 5 PAYONK, AIDIN J. 2410635 21.0 SJ -- 90
28 2 MICHAELIS, MIKE V. 8506640 27.0 \Y -- 90
48 4 ALFREY, BRAD J. 9702825 25.5 -- 90
55 5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643 25.0 \Y -- 90
53 4 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. 1776292 26.0 J -- 89
56 5 BARHORST, ANTHONY J. 2120079 20.0 -- 88

65 5 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 -- 87



Squad

30

30

33

41

Champ Ydg Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $580.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Number of entries: 29

Post

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

STEVENS, MARK R.

ATA#

2020985

8505261

9912485

0315941

Yrd

27.0

27.0

25.0

25.0

Cat

SRV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 19.0 - 22.5 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $100.00 available for this group

Squad

56

56

49

50

Yardage Group 23.0 - 24.5 Winners , Number of entries:

Squad

38

63

20

Post

Post

Name

ARKENBERG, CHAD M.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

BARHORST, ANTHONY J.

HOFFMAN, MATTHEW S.

ANDERSON, JOHN A.

Name

THOMPSON, BRIANNA L.

BACH, CHRISTOPHER

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

ATA #

9910463

2410635

2120079

1625877

8206051

3, $60.00 available for this group

ATA#

2116212

1113589

1939830

Yrd

20.0

22.5

Yrd

24.5

23.0

24.0

Cat

SJ

SBV

SRV

Cat

L1

SBV

Cust
Cat

Cust
Cat

Yardage Group 25.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $100.00 available for this group

Score

86

84

83

78

Score

96

90

88

81

77

Score

90

90

87

Winnings

Winnings

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00

Winnings

$15.00

$15.00

$30.00



Cust

Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat Cat Score Winnings
48 4 ALFREY, BRAD J. 9702825 25.5 -- 90 $25.00
55 5 STEFFEN, SCOTT J. 0610643 25.0 \Y -- 90 $25.00
25 3 HOFFMAN, COLE W. 1216769 25.5 - 89 $15.00
53 4 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. 1776292 26.0 J -- 89 $15.00
33 5 NOLTE, RANDY S. 9912485 25.0 SBV - 83 $20.00

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $320.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat g:tSt Score Winnings
40 2 KNAUS, JACKT. 1316740 27.0 JG - 98 $160.00
40 4 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 27.0 - 97 $96.00
26 5 KELLY, JOHN J. 0215301 27.0 - 96 $32.00
27 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 27.0 - 96 $32.00
16 3 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 -- 95
30 5 FISCHER, CALEB 0814870 27.0 -- 95
26 3 KELLY, JACOB E. 9503867 27.0 -- 93
39 5 HENNING, COLE 1771059 27.0 JG -- 93
40 5 PETTY, BOB J. 9604920 27.0 -- 93
65 4 EYE, CODY 1937494 27.0 JG -- 93
28 1 MICHAELIS, DAVID M. 9603782 27.0 -- 92
28 2 MICHAELIS, MIKE V. 8506640 27.0 \Y -- 90
28 3 HALDORSON, BRENT R. 1776286 27.0 -- 89
65 5 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 27.0 -- 87

30 4 TAYLOR, ROB M. 2020985 27.0 \Y -- 86



Cust
Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Cat Score Winnings

30 2 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E. 8505261 27.0 SRV -- 84





